TENANT IMPROVEMENT - BALLET ACADEMY

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION
2713 QUADRA STREET, VICTORIA BC V8T 4E5

PROJECT DATA

GENERAL PROPERTY INFORMATION

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

CONCRETE BLOCK BUILDING.

TENANT IMPROVEMENTS COMPRISED OF EXTERIOR ALTERATION AND INTERIOR
RENOVATION OF A SINGLE UNIT WITHIN AN EXISTING 2-STOREY COMMERCIAL

CIVIC ADDRESS

2713 QUADRA STREET, VICTORIA BC V8T 4E5

PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

003-983-943

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 3, BLOCK 15, SECTION 3, PLAN VIP46654

AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION

CITY OF VICTORIA

APPLICABLE BUILDING CODE

BRITISH COLUMBIA BUILDING CODE, 2018 EDITION, INCLUDING ALL AMENDMENTS

BUILDING CODE ANALYSIS - BASE BUILDING
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Issue Date

Development
Permit Application

February 15, 2019

Revision
No. Description Date
Consultant

Victoria Academy
of Ballet - Tenant
Improvements

2713 Quadra Street,
Victoria BC V8T 4E5

Project Data

NO. | ITEM DESCRIPTION REFERENCE(S) 2 -
Victoria Academy of Ballet
11 | PROJECT TYPE | |new construcTion | |reno/ | aopimion [ TeNANT IMPROVEMENT -
_
12 | GOVERNING BUILDING CODE 2018 BC BUILDING CODE, INCLUDING ALL AMENDMENTS - R
13 | BUILDING CODE PARTS APPLICABLE PART: 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 |DVA-133.
LomEm
@)
sl — HEEEHENE B :
“cH B
1-4 | MAJOR OCCUPANCY(IES) AL A2 A3 A4 BL B C D E F R F3 312
1-5 | MULTIPLE MAJOR OCCUPANCIES | ves o 3.1.2.
16 | FIREWALL(S) | ves o 3.1.10.
17 | OCCUPANT LOAD SEE ATTACHED CALCULATIONS 3.1.17,3.1.256. Site Context View
18 | BUILDING AREA (m?) MAXIMUM PROPOSED 14.12.
1-9 | BUILDING HEIGHT (m) PROPOSED
110 | BUILDING HEIGHT (STOREYS) |2|PERMITTED | 2| PROPOSED 1.4.12. @ Axonometric Front View
1-11 | CONSTRUCTION TYPE(S) COMBUSTIBLE: [l rcrvirreo [ eroroseo | Ina 1412,
3.2.2.25.
non-comsustigle: [ rermitren | |proposep [ | n/A
112 | ASSEMBLY FIRE-RESISTANCE RATINGS | MIN. F.R.R. (MIN): LOADBEARING ELEMENTS
TO HAVE SAME F.R.R. AS
FLOOR (TYP) [ - |mEZZ ROOF  5yppORTED ASSEMBLY.
113 | FIRE ALARM & DETECTION SYSTEM | |requiren | |provipen [ n/a 3.2.4.1.(1)
1-14 | AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM | |reauireo [ |erovicen [ /A 3.25.12. BUILDING CODE ANALYSIS - TENANT IMPROVEMENTS WALL ASSEMBLIES FLOOR ASSEMBLIES ROOF ASSEMBLIES
1-15 | MEZZANINE(S) | ]ves B o 3.2.8.2. 2 - TENANT IMPROVEMENTS EXISTING EXTERIOR (UNCHANGED) LEVEL 1 - EXISTING SLAB-ON-GRADE LEVEL 2 - EXISTING FLOOR A - WOOD FINISH EXISTING ROOF £ - TAR & GRAVEL ROOF
= -PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR YT - /2" SHEATHING
) - CONCRETE MASONRY UNITS 190 100mm CONCRETE SLAB
1-16 | INTERCONNECTED FLOOR SPACE | ves o 3.2.8.2. No. | [TEM TENANT NOTES rererencess) | | (per scac 2018 B1b RIS mm oo D INSULATION ENGINEERED JOISTS OR RAFTERS, 2" ROOFMATE INSULATION
1] TABLE 9.10.2.1.A) (AAXAA - INTERIOR FINISH PAINTED GD i 400mm OR 600mm 0.CO. 5/8" SHEATHING
1-17 | NUMBER OF STREETS FACING STREET(S) FACING 1.4.1.2. S i 10mil POLY VAPOUR Y i
21 | MAJOR OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION ASSEMBLY OCCUPANCY 3.2.2.25. INTERIOR PARTITION (EXISTING) BARRIER 2 LAVERS 16mm TYPE X" GWB 30" TRUSSED JOISTS @ 3270.C.
1-18 | FIRE DEPARTMENT ACCESSROUTES | | |Requiked | |provipep [ n/a 3.25.4. - 16mm GWB (OR EXISTING) 100mm MIN. COMPACTED FINISH
FIRE RATED - 45SMIN. - 39X89 WOOD STUDS,400 OR 600 O.C. GRANULAR BASE
1-19 | HIGHBUILDING [ ves Mo 3.26. 22 | UsE [_sauer scHool 3.2.2.25. (PER BCBC 2018 6D - MINEREAL WOOL INSULATION, FULL LEVEL 2 - NEW FLOOR FA - WOOD FINISH NEW ROOF - ROOFING MEMBRANE
P ’ ] - SUBFLOOR ) R) - PROTECTION BOARD
] 2 2 ASSEMBLY W1a, ] FIRE RATED - 45 MIN FIRE RATED - 45 MIN
1-20 | ROOF ACCESS | |requirep | |provipen [ n/a 3.25.3. 2-3 | TOTALFLOOR AREA (m?) 33.1. TABLE 9.10.2.1 4) — C;“E/Z r‘; B (OR EXISTING) LEVEL 1 - NEW SLAB INFILL L00mmm CONCRETE SLAB (PER BCBC 2018 ASSEMBLY - OWSJ, 600mm DEEP (PER BCBC TABLE TEEELC L] - MIN. 75mm RIGID FOAM INSULATION
121 | STANDIPIPE SYSTEM [ ] ReQuIReD [ Jerovioeo [n/a  commient 3.25.8. 2-4 FIRE SEPARATIONS REQUIRED!  * NOTE: ALL FLOOR ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED AS 3.2.2.25. PER BCBC 2018 TABLE D.2.2.1. 100mm RIGID INSULATION F9c, TABLE 9.10.3.1.C) - 2 LAYERS 16mm TYPE "X" - 1% TAPERED RIGID FOAM INSULATION, MIN.
FIRE SEPARATIONS. 10mil POLY VAPOUR GWB FINISH THICKNESS 25mm
1-22 | UGHTING AND EMERGENCY POWeR | [l RequiReD | |ProviDED [ |N/A  SEE ELEC. DRAWINGS 3.2.7. PROVIDED P2 BARRIER LEVEL 1 FINISHED WOOD FLOOR (STUDIOS] - ROLL-APPLIED AIR/VAPOUR BARRIER
INTERIOR PARTITION (NEW STRUCTURAL) - 15.9mm GWB, TYPE "X" : : ; - ENGINEERED TRUSSED JOISTS, 400 OR 600
————= 100mm MIN. COMPACTED 25mm FINISHED
1-23 | EMERGENCY GENERATOR YES NO 3.2.7. ) - 152mm STEEL STUD FRAMING @ 400 O.C A aa ' o.c
L] L] ”s PUBLIC CORRIDOR SEPARATIONS REQUIRED!  :NOTE: PUBLIC CORRIDORS TO BE SEPARATED FROM STOREY 33141 | | TRERATED-45 MIN. &  MINERAL WOOL INSULATION, FC'ZLL . 17 T ] GRANULAR BASE WOOD FLOORING 2 LAYERS 16mm TYPE "X* GWB
1-24 | ACCESS FOR PERSONS W/ DISABILITIES | [ | REQUIRED [l PROVIDED UNIVERSAL W/C PROVIDED ON MAIN LEVEL | 3.8.4.5. BY FIRE SEPARATION WITH F.R.R. > 45MIN (PER BCBC 2018 1 caviry s9mm
— S1&2-FINISH FLOOR CEILING - GWB
26 | EGRESS DOORWAYS REQUIRED? 2 3.3.15. ASSEMBLY 514k, ) o LEVEL . CEILING - GWB ]
125 | ALTERNATE SOLUTIONS REQUIRED [ ves ;o : 2] 2 REQUIRED IF ROOM 2150m? OR TRAVEL DISTANCE > 15m TABLE 9.10.2.1. 4) 15.9mm GWB, TYPE "X CARPET TILE _‘;émm %T/i?f(néo MZ;?AMING
LEXISTS SHALL BE LOCATED SO THAT THE TRAVEL 33.16. - -Lomm
2-7 TRAVEL DISTANCE SEE DWGS! - e
(m) DISTANCE TO AT LEAST ONCE EXIT < 30m 3205 INTERIOR PARTITION (NEW, LEVELS 1&2) - 15.9mm GWB, TYPE "X
FIRE RATED - 45MIN. -92mm STEEL STUD FRAMING, 400 O.C.
OCCUPANT LOAD CALCULATIONS (PER BCBC 3.1.17.) 2-8 DISTANCE BETWEEN EXITS (m) MUST BE SEPARAED BY > 1/2 OVERALL DIAG. DISTANCE OF FLOOR AREA 3.4.23. (PER BCBC 2018 - MINEREAL WOOL INSULATION, FULL
cAvITY
ROOM/SUITE OCCUPANCY TYPE  AREA (m?) AREA PER OCCUPANTS PER 2-9 EXIT WIDTHS AND CAPACITY OF CORRIDOR WIDTH:* 3.3.117, ?:ZEL':’SLJZ‘ZE"’ A — - 15.9mm GWB, TYPE "X"
PERSON (m?)  ROOM ACCESS TO EXITS (mm) 3.432, .10.2.1.-A) |
MINIMUM ! GREATER OF 1100mm OR 6.1mm PER OCCUPANT TABLE
2 GREATER OF 900mm OR 8mm PER OCCUPANT
MAIN LEVEL PROPOSED s GREATER OF 800mm OR 6.1mm PER OCCUPANT 34324
- INTERIOR FURRING - SERVICES (NEW) - 92mm STEEL STUD FRAMING
STAIR WIDTH:? G mmows
PER BCBC 2018 S1, v ]
CLASSROOM 1 CLASSROOM | 117 | 185 | 63 | MINIMUM { e BOTTOM EDGE OF MIRROR AT
TABLES.10.214) 1000mm A.F.F. UNLESS TILTABLE TOILETLID BOLTED DOWN
CLASSROOM 2 CLASSROOM PROPOSED o
117 1.85 63
DOORWAY CLEAR WIDTH: 900
MEETING ROOM OFFICE ‘ 11 ‘ 9.30 ‘ 1 ‘ v
800 | MINIMUM 800 | PROPOSED D l g
C +
ARTISTIC DIRECTOR OFFicE | 10 | 930 | 1 | 2-10 | NUMBER & LOCATION OF EXITS FROM | [ 2| REQUIRED! | 2| PROVIDED 3.4.2.1.(1) 900mm LONG GRAB BAR,C/'
FLOOR AREAS 3.4.23.
TEACHER'S OFFICE OFFICE ‘ 14 ‘ 9.30 ‘ 2 ‘ r ALIGN CENTER WITH \
2411 | EXITSIGNS M rcauirep Il rrovioeo 3.45.1. : . FRONT EDGE OF TOILET
I | N
OFFICE 1 OFFICE ‘ 10 ‘ 9.30 ‘ 1 ‘ 1 ! o ﬁéz]
. 212 | WATER CLOSETS OCCUPANTS: 3.7.22. ‘ ‘ 8
1OCCUPANT LOAD AS DETIRMINED BY SPACE 0 é i i S TOILET PAPER D|SPENSER,/ =)
OFFICE 2 OFFICE ‘ 10 ‘ 9.30 ‘ 1 ‘ 272 |PROPOSED! iﬁcouxgégr:lss. :scllég\L/r;EEADK;cchlf:STNT LOAD REPORTED B|3alz | | ALIGN CENTER WITH e &
) . L = s | o
OCCUPANTS OF EACH SEX: ez ] FRONT EDGE OF TOILET g8 &
ADMINISTRACTION OFFICE ‘ 10 ‘ 9.30 ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ ®
136 = 8
w ~ S o
RECEPTION OFFICE ‘ 9 ‘ 9.30 ‘ 1 ‘ WATER MALE FEMALE STAFF FLOOR LINE / J FLOOR LINE <
_ s — - i — _ _ N —
CLOSETS 250 | 250 ) |
;?RgiY/RECEPTION LOUNGE ‘ 23 ‘ 3.70 ‘ 6 ‘ otAl: | 3 |REQURED[ 3 [REQURED| 0  |REQUIRED CLEAR ARER UNDER/ AL MIN. ~ MIN ’
WASH BASIN : :
PILATES/STRETCHING  EXERCISE | 68 | a6 | 15 | 3 Toilet Grab Bar - Side View
213 | ACCESSIBILITY BY OCCUPANCY M rcauirep SCHOOLS, COLLEGES: ACCESS PROVIDED TO EDUCATIONAL |  3.8.2.17. 1:20
LEVEL SUBTOTAL | 155 | CLASSIFICATION p— FACILITIES AND TO ACCESSIBLE WASHROOMS. 4 Accessible Washroom Sink Clearances
PROVIDED
1:20
LEVEL 2 214 | ACCESSIBILITY FOR PERSONS WITH M rcauirep EXISTING BUILDING HAS BEEN RENOVATED AND 3.8.4.5.
DISABILITIES OCCUPANCY CHANGED, ACCESS TO BE PROVIDED WHERE
CLASSROOM 3 CLASSROOM ‘ 192 ‘ 1.85 ‘ 104 ‘ Il PROVIDED, LEVEL 11 DEEMED PRACTICAL. Architectural Drawing List GENERAL NOTES
PTP LOUNGE LOUNGE ‘ 49 ‘ 3.70 ‘ 13 ‘ 2-15 | SPECIFIC REQUIREMENTS FOR FROM STREET TO MAIN ENTRANCE: 3823 Sheet Name Sheet Number WORK TO COMPLY WITH THE BRITISH COLUMBIA BUILDING CODE 2018 EDITION.
ACCESSIEILTY Ml recureo [l provioeD CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY DIMENSIONS AND ASPECTS OF DRAWINGS TO AGREE AND MAKE
LEVEL SUBTOTAL 117 Project Data A0.00 WORK PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
PARKING TO ENTRANCE:
Site & Landscape Plan & Project AL00 EXISTING DRAWGINS SHOWN HAVE BEEN DERIVED FROM DRAWINGS PROVIDED BY
B coureo: [ provioen Information Table CLIENT AND THE EXISTING SURVEY INCLUDED. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE ANY
TOTAL CALCULATED OCCUPANT LOAD (ALL LEVELS): 272 Site Survey AL01 DEVIATIONS FROM THIS DRAWIGNS AND MUST BE AUTHORIZED BY THE ARCHITECT.
TO ACCESSIBLE/UNIVERSAL WASHROOM: 3.8.23.d) | [Fioor Plans - Main Level A2.01 ALL CORRIDORS MUST HAVE UNOBSTRUCTED WIDTH OF 1100mm IN ALL INSTANCES.
GENERAL NOTE: OCCUPANT LOAD CALCULATIONS FOR EXITING PURPOSES ONLY. ACTUAL :
OCCUPANT LOADS DETIRMINED BY TENANT USAGE AT EXISTING BALLET STUDIO. [l reoureot [l provioeD Floor Plans - Second Level & Roof Plan  |A2.02 ?NTTAéRR?OARNsDTiﬁkl\CAI/DII(;ﬁEI’\:ETSU'\XLLJ?I)B()ERCEOX'\ICSETI-ERI’)[IJEISESOEO SEiﬂgﬁsA{U?R:ENS Q;LI\:EETA?LI\SICES'
SIGNS TO BE POSTED AT STUDIO ENTRANCES INDICATING OCCUPANT LOAD NOTTO EXCEED 60 216 | UNIVERSAL TOILET ROOM I reauiren: L ALL REQUIREMENTS OF 3.7.2.10.(9) TO BE MET IN 3.7.2.10.(9) | |Elevations A3.01 BOTH SIDES OF STAIR Q mm Q
PERSONS. UNIVERSAL TOILET ROOM Building Sections & Street Context A4.01 '
Il ProvioeD Elevation CONTRACTOR TO REPORT ANY DEVIATIONS, INCLUDING MATERIAL CHANGES, TO THE
ARCHITECT PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH WORK.
APPLICANT CONSULTANTS
CLIENT ARCHITECTURAL STRUCTURAL ELECTRICAL SURVEY
EPHREM LAI, DIRECTOR CHRISTINE LINTOTT GREG CARSON ED PRIOR ED PRIOR

EIGHT DIAMOND HOLDINGS LTD.
250-595-8327

CHRISTINE LINTOTT ARCHITECTS
SUITE 1 - 864 QUEENS AVENUE
VICTORIA, BC V8T 1M5
250-384-1969

GC ENGINEERING LTD.
1865 FRANSISCO TERRACE
VICTORIA, BC V8N 6G9
778-533-9242

PRIOR ENGINEERING LTD.
1151 JOLIVET CRESCENT
VICTORIA, BCV8X 3P3
250-900-5703

PRIOR ENGINEERING LTD.
1151 JOLIVET CRESCENT
VICTORIA, BC V8X 3P3
250-900-5703
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EXISTING BUS STOP
AT CURB OF
( ADJACENT PROPERTY
11.80 m 29.3m 0.13m
| | | | (FRONT SETBACK) (REAR SETBACK)
| ! i 0.91m
INSTALL SHIELD- L=
| | | . LIGHTING, PER 2.60m JOBUILDING FACE 2717/2723 QUADRA STREET (ADJCENT EXISTING EXTERIOR WALL ABUTS NO CHANGE TO EXTERIOR
| | | | SCHEDULE C (2.1.3.) 2o BUILDING AT PROPERTY LINE) GEJEA(COErL\l;EBTLIJ;;g:(I\)lG AT PROPERTY ;/LA:)NCTKE\%E(L)LNc:ézlﬁTS / 14.99
' : - N: 14.99
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s a3 2 | Revision
| 5 EI I wU2em L | ‘
(n /‘\/ 4
| I | curs E)EI'\SA'I?I\\I/E (TYP) No. Description Date
| | | SIGNAGE & | 1  Development Permit  April 25,
POST J .
| | ' I | Re-Submission 2019
| |
B _ |
| | = c| REGRADE ASPHALT } INFILL EXISTING £
| | | gl 2 S| EXTENT OF PROPERTY SLOPED AREA TO = |
L\J I | Q| E N ™~ FRONTAGE o | ALIGN WITH [ 2713 QUADRA STREET
W | ' o & <| | REGRADED |
= | I 2 EXTENT OF FRONTAGE FOR | PARKING AREA
2 | = BICYCLE PARKING AND BUILDING |
& | | ENTRANCE. EXISTING ASHAPLTTO |
<Qt | BE REPLACED WITH PERMEABLE | | |
S | | | PAVERS OR SIMILAR D N
g | v . N - |
I | i u
| el = ‘
i 7T
| | | 7 6 5 e
| | ; aﬁ% — |
| ' 1l E @ = |
NEEEIN g =57
I ' il S 4_{\?1 =
| || = i E
| W g 1.50m T~ 1BE L
I i
| | : ENTRY =/ | 14.99
| | £ PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY [ N:14.99 Consultant
IIP__#:____H______j__ B
- —
| |1 INSTALL SHIELD- / 14.99 SUBJECT BUILDING L
| | [NEW NATURAL LIGHTING, PER INSTALL GAS METER N: 14.99 ABUTTS PROPERTY LINE
| | . | |GAS SERVICE SCHEDULE C (2.1.3.) PROTECTION POSTS g (Om SETBACK)
| | | FROM STREET T
' BUILDING EXISTING INSTALL NEW OVERHEAD (PROPERTY LINE)
| | | REPLACE EXISTING 2' STO NEIGHBOURING — GAS METER ON FACE OF
| | RETAINING WALLS DRIVE AISLE EXTERIOR WALL 5 Site Plan - Proposed
| | WITH CEDAR OR YEW HEDGE 1:100
| . TO SCREEN PARKING
I
| i 2709 QUADRA STREET
) |
||
PROJECT INFORMATION TABLE
GENERAL PROPERTY INFORMATION Vi Ct O ri a AC a d e m y
AVERAGE GRADE CALCULATION: o p—— o
A-B (14.99+14.99)/2 -14.99 x183m = 274.32m APPLICABLE ZONE C1-QV, QUADRA VILLAGE DISTRICT - PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS: BALLET SCHOOL Of B a I | et - Te n a nt
B-C  (14.99+14.99)/2=14.99 x29.5m = 442.21m SITE AREA
C-D  (14.99+14.99)/2=14.99 x6.9m = 103.43m :
D-A  (14.99+14.99)/2 =14.99 x29.5m = 442.21m TOTAL FLOOR AREA (m?) TOTAL FLOOR AREA IS SAME AS COMMERCIAL FLOOR AREA 3.3.1. I m p rove m e n ts
FLOOR SPACE ALLOWABLE PROPOSED 4.52-10.
84.2m 1,262.17m
SITE COVERAGE %
AVERAGE GRADE: 1,262.17/84.2m = 14.99m OPEN SITE SPACE % 2713 Quadra Street,
N = NATURAL GRADE BUILDING HEIGHT (m) | +14.99m | AVERAGE NATURAL GRADE| +14.93m |PROPOSED AVERAGE GRADE | 4.52-3. Victoria BC V8T 4E5
| +15.5m |ALLOWABLE PROPOSED
NUMBER OF STOREYS E ALLOWABLE E PROPOSED 4.52-3.
PARKING STALLS REQUIRED PROVIDED* SCHEDULE C:
VARIANCE REQUESTED: PER THE 38 STALLS REQUIRED, A VARIANCE OF 31 STALLS | 1-2 TABLE 1.
IS REQUESTED FROM THE 7 PROVIDED
BICYCLE PARKING |3 | REQUIRED PROVIDED SCHEDULE C: i
SCHEDULE ¢ Site & Landscape Plan &
LANDSCAPE BUFFER (m) | 1.0m | REQUIRED | 0.5m | EXISTING/PROVIDED! SCHEDULE C: P r‘oj ect I nfo rm at | on Ta b | e
1VARIANCE REQUESTED TO MAINTAIN EXISTING LANDSCAPE BUFFER OF 0.5m 23
CONSISTING OF SOFT LANDSCAPING PLANTINGS
BUILDING SETBACKS FRONT YARD (WEST) SETBACK (m):* 4.52-5 & 4.52-6.

1BUILD-TO-LINE

| 3| RrequireD 11.8 | EXISTING DISTANCE MAX FROM
REAR YARD (EAST) SETBACK (m): QUADRAST
| o | requireD 013 | EXISTING
SIDE YARD (SOUTH) SETBACK (m):?
2, 0,

| 23 | REQURED | 0 | EXISTING B‘fﬁfgﬁ\fgﬁ;éiﬁm
SIDE YARD (NORTH) SETBACK (m): 2.5m
| o | REQUIRED | 0 | EXISTING
COMBINED SIDEYARDS (m):

N/A | REQURED | 0 | EXISTING
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Suite 1 - 864 Queens Avenue, Victoria, BC V8T 1M5
Telephone: 250.384.1969
y p www.lintottarchitect.ca
B.C. LAND SURVEYOR S SITE PLAN OF: %,
LOT 3 BLOCK 15 SECTION 4 VICTORIA Issue bate
CITY PLAN 24() Development February 15, 2019
’ Permit Application
SCALE: o o
: o’ o’
0 1:250 10 A
%
el
All distances are in metres. —
The intended plot size of this plan is 432mm in width by 7 @,
by 280mm in height (B size) when plotted at a scale of 1:250 55:9 %
=
5
v
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,\43;5\ a
el
o LOT 4
N
Plan VIP240
7 777 \yo.gb Revision
/A e | No. Description Date
. roperty
i\ding on P |
| A{ 1B Bul \
0.20 |3 \\\
Cleanout~_ ' : - o LOT 1
"Sgg , / S Plan VIP41444
\\\ (59_‘ /\
& \ N
Y% SN
\\ @‘
713 k
No. Eootprint 3
guilding, ne. 21.99 3
Roof hegiht 1499 =
7 . F\Oor- | 8
o 9, Main = 0.0
|\ ®
2 LOT 3 N
All rights reserved. No person may copy, (—D;_ Plan VIP240 \ O
reproduce, transmit or alter this document % \
in whole or in part without the written o,
consent of the signatory 33 Consultant
o
This document was prepared for the . ine
T asprer © A Coroper 1NC PARCEL A
use of our client, guildingd 0 O o
(DD 79579-1) =
*This document is intended for use as a topographic plan.
It is based on Land Title Office records, and does not A\
represent a boundary Slljrvey. Critical lot dimensions 3 | * LEG EN D
and areas must be confirmed by a proper cadastral survey. Parcel ldentification Number (PID) . .
Undersurface charges and covenant will not be shown on this 510-407 /s EIevatlonst z;r5e ?ggd,et't% baCS,ted ?cnv!n:[[egrat?d lsurvfey
survey unless such documents are provided and it can be shown in009' 0-40 T;ggg}ﬁn . In the Lity ot Victoria at elevation
two dimensional view. - -
Explorer Land Surveying ING.., accepts no responsibility SITE AREA (N:ote: Clirll\ybtre_e? tWl’[h T_fru?k greater than 0.20m are identified. Lot dimensions are correct
liability for any damages that may be suffered 752.8 m? ONSUlL ATLOTIST IO VETITy ree Specles according to Land Title Office i i
o / X - ' Grade shots are taken at the point marked X records. Victoria Academy
by a third party as a result of any decisions MUNICIPALITY
made or actions taken based on this document. Of Ba I |et - Tenant
CITY OF VICTORIA (©) - denotes Unmarked manhole
EILE: O~ - denotes Power pole |mprOvementS
DWG/DATE: 11492-2713Quadra/2018-9-10 : Kenneth KC Ng, BCLS ©
713 Quadra Street HH - denotes electrical box | ) 2713 Quadra Street,
EX | er , , uadra otree - denotes water meter . Field Survey -5 Sgptember, 2018 Victoria BC V8T 4ES
1 :EI) g Victoria, BC. denotes catch basin Updated with grades back of building - 14 February, 2019
and ng Inc - _ :
NN ZONING Q~Q - denotes Deciduous Tree type Dated this 14th of February, 2019,
Victoria, B, C. VOB 619 FLAT LOT, UNABLE TO CONTOUR &_\:\~ - Retaining Wall Elevation Labels This document is not valid unless originally signec
el Penneth Gexplorersurvey.com C1-QV N Q>+ (T=Top, B=Bottom) and sealed or digitally signed with Juricert digital signature.
Info: https://www.juricert.com
Site Survey
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Window Schedule Door Schedule
No. Type Head Height| Width No. ‘ Type ‘ Height Width Comments
WS8A 0610 x 1220mm 1067 610 1A A 2133|915 EXTERIOR
WS8C 0610 x 1220mm 1067 610 1B C 1829  |762 INTERIOR
W19C Curtain Wall Glazing 1598 3A B 2032|864 INTERIOR
W19B Curtain Wall Glazing 1425 3B D 2032|660 INTERIOR .
W19C Curtain Wall Glazing 1425 3C D 2032|660 INTERIOR Suite 1 - 864 Queens Avenue, Victoria, BC VET 1M5
W198B Curtain Wall Glazing 1623 3D D 2032|660 INTERIOR Telephone: 250.384.1969
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